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Flute Choir Recital 
 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 

7:30 pm 

Braithwaite Recital Hall 

 



PROGRAM 
Starling Lisa Bost-Sandberg 

Ani Aparicio, Maddison Jones, 
Aracely Gonzalez, Rayann Rowland 

Remains of a Dream Wayne Stark 

Ani Aparicio, Maddison Jones, 
Aracely Gonzalez, Rayann Rowland 

A Puddle Jasper Scharp 

Ani Aparicio, Maddison Jones, Rayann Rowland 

They’re Last Melody Nicholas O’ Neal Nard 

Ani Aparicio, Maddison Jones, Dr. Anne Maker,  

Aracely Gonzalez, Rayann Rowland 

The Samurai of Aichi Cameron Furr 

Ani Aparicio, Maddison Jones, 

Dr. Anne Maker, Aracely Gonzalez, Rayann Rowland 

On the Move Phyllis Louke 

Ani Aparicio, Maddison Jones,  

Aracely Gonzalez, Rayann Rowland 



Check out the School of Performing Arts 

Facebook Page and more by scanning the 

QR Code! 

Spring 2025 School of Performing Arts Events 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Fri 

Apr 11 & 

12 7 pm BRH Musical Theatre Performance 

Fri Apr 11 7:30 pm 

TJC Wise Audito-

rium 

UT Tyler & TJC Orchestra 

Concert 

Tue Apr 15 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital 

Tue Apr 15 7:30 pm Cowan Collage Concert 

Thu Apr 17 7 pm BRH 

Saxophone & Percussion Con-

cert 

Fri Apr 18 7:30 pm BRH Christopher Rahn Recital 

Sat Apr 19 12 pm BRH 

Mitchell Gilbert & Zak McCain 

Joint Recital 

Sat  Apr 19 2 pm BRH Jadon Cherry Recital 

Sat Apr 19 3:30 pm BRH Cordell Taylor Recital 

Sat Apr 19 7 pm BRH Musical Theatre Performance 

Mon Apr 21 7:30 pm BRH Jazz Combo Concert 

Tue Apr 22 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital 

Tue  Apr 22 6 pm BRH 

String & Guitar Studio 

Recital 

Tue Apr 22 7:30 pm Cowan Jazz Concert 

Wed Apr 23 6 pm BRH Lauren Taylor Recital 

Wed  Apr 23 7:30 pm BRH Jasper Scharp Recital 

Thu Apr 24 6 pm BRH Bridget Gutierrez Recital 

Thu Apr 24 7 pm Cowan UT Tyler Bands Concert 


